Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Sommer 2024

Tonninger Tennis-Club (1044)
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Anlage
Badallee/Strandweg, 25832 Tdnning

Sportwart/in
Wiemann, Karl-August

Jugendwart/in

Martens, Jan-Ole
T 015738180947 joemartens00@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) | Klasse 5
MF: Jan-Ole Martens
m 015738180947; joemartens00@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.
1 VoBR, Julian (1995)
2 Bruhn, Jan Malte (2004)
3 Martens, Jan-Ole (2000)
4 Claussen, Finn (2001)
(SG mit Tennisclub Witzwort)
Jens, Lian (2006)
6 Vof3, Timon (2000)

(SG mit Tennisclub Witzwort)
7  Stalschus, Julius (2003)
Bruhn, Kim Ole (2004)
9 Stacker, Hauke (2001)

(SG mit Tennisclub Witzwort)
10 Hachmann, Max Phillip (1999)
11 Rabeler, Klaas (2005)
12 Otzen, Soéren (2000)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

19510169
10465474
10008786
10165374

10670420
10008843

10360632
10465475
10107494

19965561
10571216
10066153

LK

LK15,8
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK21,1

LK21,9
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